
Show #100: ShoMe Spring ShoCase - LUTHER & STEVENS (04/26/2024-04/28/2024)

68. SMHS NSHMS: Non-Stock Western Horsemanship, All Ages - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 428 Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman8.00

2 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 7.00

3 636 Augustus Gemm Morgan Lane 6.00

4 512 Luna Jessica Spaleny 5.00

5 527 First Corithians Star Kadence Jennett Tereasa Hufstedler4.00

6 518 Mountjoys Unreal Rhonda Hart 3.00

7 261 Sassy Ruth Deters Ruth Deters2.00

8 530 What The Dickens Patricia Adams Patricia Adams1.00

69. SMHS SSHMS: Select Senior Horsemanship - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 540 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart8.00

2 225 Sorry Not Sorry Debra Tate 7.00

3 403 Bode Jill Baker-Cooley 6.00

4 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 5.00

5 598 Just Whislin Dixie Connie Smith 4.00

6 526 Yefkes Braveheart Brenin Tereasa Hufstedler Tereasa Hufstedler3.00

7 506 Freckles Madison Bradley 2.00

8 1101 Its All About Zip Kerry Bialik 1.00

70. SMHS GR3HMS: Green Rider Horsemanship, 19 & Over - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 547 Reminics Smokin Whiz Gabrielle Prescott 7.00

2 579 Face A Big Chip Tonya Woollard 6.00

3 473 Bartenders Double Image Carolyn Hurst 5.00

4 562 Starspangled Starlett Kailee Conklin 4.00

5 557 A Smart Mobster Janet Dowd 3.00

6 599 Merch Girl Amber Harner Hope Ann Smeltzer2.00

DQ 554 DoubleDogDareMe Lisa Mercure 0.00

71. SMHS GR2HMS: Green Rider Horsemanship, 11-18 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 595 Expensive Assets Whitney Brindley Whitney Brindley8.00

2 432 Ditty Up Payton Anema 7.00

3 712 Rodeo Drive Makayla Gorecki 6.00

4 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 5.00

5 581 Gotta Lazy Kiss Rylee Harmon 4.00

6 7001 Kiss And Repeat Vanna Willavize 3.00

7 230 Oh So Shadowy Amari Squires Sarah Carlyon2.00

8 1101 Its All About Zip Logan Bialik 1.00

72. SMHS GR1HMS: Green Rider Horsemanship, 10 & Under - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 23 Lopin For Margaritas Claire Fabus 8.00

2 517 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla7.00

3 324 Cowboy Evelyn Galecka Megan Galecka6.00

4 124 The Best Of Sonny Rosalie Shelle 5.00

5 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 4.00
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6 147 Reno Ellie Closurdo 3.00

7 154 IR Bandits Best Scout Rilynn Turner 2.00

8 2781 Willy Pimped My Ride Mackenzie Killackey 1.00

73. SMHS GHHMS: Green Horse Horsemanship - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 243 VS False Advertisement Jocelynn Schoenlein 8.00

2 28 Tee Coolest Affair Olivia Phillips 7.00

3 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik6.00

4 545 DunKissinCowgirls Sadie Goodell 5.00

5 619 Smokin Hot Vitals Tammy Slott 4.00

6 777 Hot Four Sister Courtney Sabo Courtney Sabo3.00

7 537 Shes All Hollywood Hayden Walsh Dulcey French2.00

8 212 Pocos High Rainbow Camryn Carl 1.00

74. SMHS SH1HMS: Stock Horse Horsemanship, 12 & Under - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 2023 Dry Tinsel Caroline Fabus 8.00

2 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 7.00

3 999 Shesa Good Time Zip Evie Schipper 6.00

4 538 Where's My Invite Aislinn Cunningham 5.00

5 147 Reno Alivia Limberty 4.00

6 724 RF Dont Ya Invy Me Ava Acker 3.00

7 846 Total Trophy Wife Mallory Morin Mallory Morin2.00

8 513 Designed By Kid Brooklyn Guenther 1.00

DQ 541 Too Hot To Fire Clare Moore Allie Block0.00

75. SMHS SH2HMS: Stock Horse Horsemanship, 13-15 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 8.00

2 839 The Final Trend Aidan Ranger 7.00

3 502 Chex My Pulse Fisher Mayes 6.00

4 576 Do A Little Day Drinkin Ariah Jordarski 5.00

5 172 Hot N Gorgeous Aubree Martin 4.00

6 466 Beach Bum Ashtyn Lantz 3.00

7 717 Hez Up To Know Good Samantha Vanbeek 2.00

8 626 Rowdy Valentine Pep Addison McKee 1.00

76. SMHS SH3HMS: Stock Horse Horsemanship, 16-18 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 504 Pink Invitations Layla Wood 8.00

2 170 Good At Being Lazy Jessica Jubik Jessica Jubik7.00

3 571 Km Turn Up The Heat Brooklyn Bracy 6.00

4 519 Hes So Extreme Julia Yonkman 5.00

5 520 Gotta Rainy Night Claire Stier 4.00

6 144 Good All Day Long Isabel Wingo 3.00

7 7001 Kiss And Repeat Kelsie Mead 2.00

8 664 Only A Lexus Will Do Hannah Wierenga 1.00

77. SMHS SH4HMS: Stock Horse Horsemanship, 19-29 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 571 Km Turn Up The Heat Morgan Miller 8.00

2 6001 Hes A Sweet Talker Jennifer Hall 7.00

3 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi6.00

4 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 5.00

5 1001 Only Chocolate Sara Calloway Sara Calloway4.00

6 790 Im Gentleman Jack Cassidy Bartkowiak 3.00

7 634 Kissin My Invitation Kaitlyn Ripley 2.00

8 511 LSF Easy Rider Ashton Hedrick 1.00

78. SMHS SH5HMS: Stock Horse Horsemanship, 30 & Over - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 524 Mine Would Be You Erin Poll-Tanis 8.00

2 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank7.00

3 123 Rock Legend Cyndi Pyle Cyndi Pyle6.00

4 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 5.00

5 588 A Broadway Star Megan Hagley 4.00

6 696 Bet U Want A Repeat Jessica Brodbent Jessica & Jessica Brodbent3.00

7 413 Check My Tires Stacey Holzschu 2.00

8 553 CowgirlUp Zippo Emily Gibson 1.00

79. SMHS RHHMS: Ranch Horse Horsemanship - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Baylite Jac Jeanne Hugo Jeanne Hugo8.00

2 556 Dry Whiskey Whiz Kaitlin Sanger 7.00

3 590 Forever Our Star Jenna Morse 6.00

4 600 Slide Me A Six Alyssa Woern 5.00

5 662 Made For More Valerie Becker 4.00

6 242 Invest In A Star Collin DeSota 3.00

7 584 Bobs Golden Lena Madison Johnson 2.00

8 712 Rodeo Drive Alexander Bolton 1.00

80. SMHS SWBHMS: Bareback Horsemanship Challenge - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 504 Pink Invitations Layla Wood 8.00

2 790 Im Gentleman Jack Cassidy Bartkowiak 7.00

3 119 Baylite Jac Jeanne Hugo Jeanne Hugo6.00

4 104 Steppin On Starlite Aliyah Kuizenga 5.00

5 839 The Final Trend Aidan Ranger 4.00

6 561 Oh Lord Shes A Ford Olivia Berg 3.00

7 636 Augustus Gemm Morgan Lane 2.00

8 626 Rowdy Valentine Pep Addison McKee 1.00

81. SMHS SWHMS: Open Horsemanship Sweepstakes - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Baylite Jac Jeanne Hugo Jeanne Hugo8.00

2 123 Rock Legend Cyndi Pyle Cyndi Pyle7.00

3 502 Chex My Pulse Fisher Mayes 6.00

4 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 5.00

5 504 Pink Invitations Layla Wood 4.00

6 790 Im Gentleman Jack Cassidy Bartkowiak 3.00
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7 104 Steppin On Starlite Aliyah Kuizenga 2.00

8 571 Km Turn Up The Heat Morgan Miller 1.00
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68. SMHS NSHMS: Non-Stock Western Horsemanship, All Ages - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 8.00

2 428 Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman7.00

3 636 Augustus Gemm Morgan Lane 6.00

4 261 Sassy Ruth Deters Ruth Deters5.00

5 527 First Corithians Star Kadence Jennett Tereasa Hufstedler4.00

6 512 Luna Jessica Spaleny 3.00

7 518 Mountjoys Unreal Rhonda Hart 2.00

8 530 What The Dickens Patricia Adams Patricia Adams1.00

69. SMHS SSHMS: Select Senior Horsemanship - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 540 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart8.00

2 225 Sorry Not Sorry Debra Tate 7.00

3 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 6.00

4 403 Bode Jill Baker-Cooley 5.00

5 599 Merch Girl Hope Ann Smeltzer Hope Ann Smeltzer4.00

6 506 Freckles Madison Bradley 3.00

7 544 Temptation Lover Haley Wissner 2.00

8 598 Just Whislin Dixie Connie Smith 1.00

70. SMHS GR3HMS: Green Rider Horsemanship, 19 & Over - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 579 Face A Big Chip Tonya Woollard 7.00

2 547 Reminics Smokin Whiz Gabrielle Prescott 6.00

3 599 Merch Girl Amber Harner Hope Ann Smeltzer5.00

4 473 Bartenders Double Image Carolyn Hurst 4.00

5 562 Starspangled Starlett Kailee Conklin 3.00

DQ 554 DoubleDogDareMe Lisa Mercure 0.00

71. SMHS GR2HMS: Green Rider Horsemanship, 11-18 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 595 Expensive Assets Whitney Brindley Whitney Brindley8.00

2 712 Rodeo Drive Makayla Gorecki 7.00

3 432 Ditty Up Payton Anema 6.00

4 7001 Kiss And Repeat Vanna Willavize 5.00

5 581 Gotta Lazy Kiss Rylee Harmon 4.00

6 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 3.00

7 1101 Its All About Zip Logan Bialik 2.00

8 230 Oh So Shadowy Amari Squires Sarah Carlyon1.00

72. SMHS GR1HMS: Green Rider Horsemanship, 10 & Under - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 517 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla8.00

2 23 Lopin For Margaritas Claire Fabus 7.00

3 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 6.00

4 147 Reno Ellie Closurdo 5.00

5 528 Crashed My Te Party Lucy White Lucy White4.00

6 2781 Willy Pimped My Ride Mackenzie Killackey 3.00
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7 144 Good All Day Long Ellie Wingo 2.00

8 124 The Best Of Sonny Rosalie Shelle 1.00

73. SMHS GHHMS: Green Horse Horsemanship - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 243 VS False Advertisement Jocelynn Schoenlein 8.00

2 272 Konair Lilly Garno Courtney Hadfield7.00

3 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik6.00

4 587 Mystery Smoke Print Samantha Emerson 5.00

5 28 Tee Coolest Affair Olivia Phillips 4.00

6 577 Endless Kisses Kelsie Mead 3.00

7 777 Hot Four Sister Courtney Sabo Courtney Sabo2.00

8 537 Shes All Hollywood Hayden Walsh Dulcey French1.00

74. SMHS SH1HMS: Stock Horse Horsemanship, 12 & Under - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 8.00

2 846 Total Trophy Wife Mallory Morin Mallory Morin7.00

3 538 Where's My Invite Aislinn Cunningham 6.00

4 147 Reno Alivia Limberty 5.00

5 2023 Dry Tinsel Caroline Fabus 4.00

6 999 Shesa Good Time Zip Evie Schipper 3.00

7 724 RF Dont Ya Invy Me Ava Acker 2.00

8 513 Designed By Kid Brooklyn Guenther 1.00

DQ 541 Too Hot To Fire Clare Moore Allie Block0.00

75. SMHS SH2HMS: Stock Horse Horsemanship, 13-15 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 8.00

2 502 Chex My Pulse Fisher Mayes 7.00

3 576 Do A Little Day Drinkin Ariah Jordarski 6.00

4 839 The Final Trend Aidan Ranger 5.00

5 626 Rowdy Valentine Pep Addison McKee 4.00

6 717 Hez Up To Know Good Samantha Vanbeek 3.00

7 1551 Custom Chrome Hotrod Sophia Stuart Alivia Stuart2.00

8 466 Beach Bum Ashtyn Lantz 1.00

76. SMHS SH3HMS: Stock Horse Horsemanship, 16-18 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 571 Km Turn Up The Heat Brooklyn Bracy 8.00

2 504 Pink Invitations Layla Wood 7.00

3 519 Hes So Extreme Julia Yonkman 6.00

4 664 Only A Lexus Will Do Hannah Wierenga 5.00

5 144 Good All Day Long Isabel Wingo 4.00

6 570 My Signature Moves Bella Kirby 3.00

7 520 Gotta Rainy Night Claire Stier 2.00

8 170 Good At Being Lazy Jessica Jubik Jessica Jubik1.00

77. SMHS SH4HMS: Stock Horse Horsemanship, 19-29 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 571 Km Turn Up The Heat Morgan Miller 8.00
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2 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi7.00

3 6001 Hes A Sweet Talker Jennifer Hall 6.00

4 634 Kissin My Invitation Kaitlyn Ripley 5.00

5 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 4.00

6 1001 Only Chocolate Sara Calloway Sara Calloway3.00

7 790 Im Gentleman Jack Cassidy Bartkowiak 2.00

8 697 Face A Last Leaguer Gloria Alvarez Gloria Alvarez1.00

78. SMHS SH5HMS: Stock Horse Horsemanship, 30 & Over - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank8.00

2 524 Mine Would Be You Erin Poll-Tanis 7.00

3 123 Rock Legend Cyndi Pyle Cyndi Pyle6.00

4 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 5.00

5 588 A Broadway Star Megan Hagley 4.00

6 696 Bet U Want A Repeat Jessica Brodbent Jessica & Jessica Brodbent3.00

7 553 CowgirlUp Zippo Emily Gibson 2.00

8 413 Check My Tires Stacey Holzschu 1.00

79. SMHS RHHMS: Ranch Horse Horsemanship - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 662 Made For More Valerie Becker 8.00

2 584 Bobs Golden Lena Madison Johnson 7.00

3 590 Forever Our Star Jenna Morse 6.00

4 119 Baylite Jac Jeanne Hugo Jeanne Hugo5.00

5 712 Rodeo Drive Alexander Bolton 4.00

6 242 Invest In A Star Collin DeSota 3.00

7 600 Slide Me A Six Alyssa Woern 2.00

8 556 Dry Whiskey Whiz Kaitlin Sanger 1.00

80. SMHS SWBHMS: Bareback Horsemanship Challenge - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 504 Pink Invitations Layla Wood 8.00

2 119 Baylite Jac Jeanne Hugo Jeanne Hugo7.00

3 790 Im Gentleman Jack Cassidy Bartkowiak 6.00

4 104 Steppin On Starlite Aliyah Kuizenga 5.00

5 561 Oh Lord Shes A Ford Olivia Berg 4.00

6 839 The Final Trend Aidan Ranger 3.00

7 636 Augustus Gemm Morgan Lane 2.00

8 626 Rowdy Valentine Pep Addison McKee 1.00

81. SMHS SWHMS: Open Horsemanship Sweepstakes - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 119 Baylite Jac Jeanne Hugo Jeanne Hugo8.00

2 123 Rock Legend Cyndi Pyle Cyndi Pyle7.00

3 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 6.00

4 502 Chex My Pulse Fisher Mayes 5.00

5 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank4.00

6 40 Tip Toe N Zippo Kim Swisher 3.00

7 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 2.00
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8 504 Pink Invitations Layla Wood 1.00


